UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUN	NINCORPORATED AREAS	OF CLARK	COUNTY
------------------------------------	---------------------	----------	--------

PERMIT NO. 54-190

ZONING/BUILDING PI	ERMIT APPLICATION		
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	Cr.f. Cort =		
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725			
City Edina, MN Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00		
PROPERTY INFORMATION	Installation: \$100,000.00		
Legal Owner Daniel R Reppe/Tamara Reppe	Application Fee: \$50.00		
Legal Description N1/2NW1/4 & SW1/4NW1/4 18-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00		
Section 18 Township 119 Range 58 Parcel ID 4653			
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance			
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT			
New Building Addition Remodel Mobile Home Move On/Relocate Change in Use Other/Specify Wind Turbine #210			
Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS General		
Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing		
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect		
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.			
	REPRESENTATIVE		
SIGNATURE 9/11/18 DATE			
APPLICATION IS HEREBY > APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 11-1-18		
at			
SONATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	Marst Photos Des. 6 Fearman		

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY	PERMIT NO. 55-190		
ZONING/BUILDING P	and the second		
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	X Attached		
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	est cost :		
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00		
Legal Owner William Reppe	Application Fee: \$50.00		
Legal Description SE1/4 18-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00		
Section 18 Township 119 Range 58 Parcel ID 4655			
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance			
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT			
New Building Addition			
Remodel Mobile Home Move On/Relocate Change In Use			
Move On/Relocate Change In Use X Other/Specify Wind Turbine #212			
	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS		
Use Type of Construction Wind Farm	General Wanzek		
	Sewer Plumbing		
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect		
1. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY. OWNER CONTRACTOR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE 9/11/18 DATE			
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	DISAPPROVED Date 11-1-19		
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER			

JNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY	PERMIT NO. 56-196	
ZONING/BUILDING P	ERMIT APPLICATION	
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN	
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	X Attached	
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	ert certe	
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00	
Legal Owner William Reppe	Application Fee: \$50.00	
Legal Description SE1/4 18-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00	
Section 18 Township 119 Range 58 Parcel 1D 4655		
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance		
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT		
New Building Addition Remodel Mobile Home Move On/Relocate Change in Use Other/Specify Wind Turbine #211		
	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS	
Use Type of Construction Wind Farm	General Wanzek Sewer Plumbing	
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.		
APPLICATION IS HEREBY CAPPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 11-19	

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY	PERMIT NO. 57-196		
ZONING/BUILDING P	ERMIT APPLICATION		
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	X Attached		
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	ert cost =		
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00		
Legal Owner William L Reppe	Application Fee: \$50.00		
Legal Description S1/2 LESS H-1 17-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00		
Section 17 Township 119 Range 58 Parcel ID 4650			
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance			
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT			
New Building Addition Remodel Mobile Home Move On/Relocate Change in Use Other/Specify Wind Turbine #190	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS		
Use Type of Construction	General		
Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing		
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect		
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.			
APPLICATION IS HEREBY & APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 11-1-18		

UNINCORPORATED AREAS	OF CLARK COUNTY	PE	RMIT NO.58-19L	-
ZONING/BU			PPLICAT	
APPLICA	NT		SITE PLAN	
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	est cost =	×	Attached
Address 7650 Edinborough Way,	Suite 725			
City Edina, MN PROPERTY INFO	Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00		
Legat Owner William L Reppe		Installation: \$100,0 Application Fee: \$2		
Legal Description S1/2 LESS H-1	17-119-58	Total Application F	ee: \$2,008.00	
Section 17 Township 119 Parcel ID 4650 Zoning Class Ag CU	Range 58 Variance			
TYPE OF IMPRO	VEMENT			
New Outleties	Addition			
New Building	Mobile Home			
Move On/Relocate	Change in Use			
X Other/Specify Wind Turbine	8#191	CONTR	ACTORS/DESIGNER	S
Use Type of Cons	struction	General		
Wind Farm		Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing	
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect		
I. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFI OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COU POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTH IN OWNER CONTRACT SIGNATURE 9/11/18 DATE	NTY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION IORIZED REPRESENTATIVES O	IS AND SPECIFICATIONS AN TO ENTER THE PROPERT	CCOMPANYING THIS APPLICAT Y FOR INSPECTION AND ASSE	ION. THE PRO-
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	Date 11-1-14	
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING	OFFICER			

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY	PERMIT NO. 59-194
ZONING/BUILDING PI	ERMIT APPLICATION
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000 Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725 City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION Legal Owner William L Reppe Legal Description \$1/2 LESS H-1 17-119-58	X Attached Cr4. Cor+ * Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00 Application Fee: \$50.00 Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00
Section 17 Township 119 Range 58 Parcel ID 4650 Zoning Class Ag CU Variance TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	
New Building Addition Remodel Mobile Home Move On/Relocate Change In Use Other/Specify Wind Turbine #189	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS
Use Type of Construction Wind Farm	General Wanzek Sewer Plumbing
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect
OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF	RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- F CLARK COUNTY. REPRESENTATIVE
APPLICATION IS HEREBY & APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 11-1-19

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY	PERMIT NO. 60-194		
ZONING/BUILDING PI			
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	X Attached		
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	est cost =		
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00		
Legat Owner Swenson Groveland Farms LLC	Application Fee: \$50.00		
Legal Description SW1/4 LESS 4.05 A RD 16-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00		
Section 16 Township 119 Range 58 Parcet 1D 4646 Zoning Class Ag CU Variance			
New Building Addition			
Move On/Relocate			
X Other/Specify Wind Turbine #166			
Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS General		
Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing		
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect		
I. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY. IN OWNER CONTRACTOR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE 2/11/18 DATE			
APPLICATION IS HEREBY X APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 11-15		
SUNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER			

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY	PERMIT NO. 61-196
ZONING/BUILDING PI	
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	X Attached
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	ert cost =
City Edina, MN Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00
PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00
Legal Owner William L Reppe	Application Fee: \$50.00
Legal Description S1/2N1/2 17-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00
	20 - 20 - En
Section 17 Township 119 Range 58	
Parcel ID 4649	
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance	
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	
New Building Addition	
Remodel Dobile Home	
Move On/Relocate Change in Use	
X Other/Specify Wind Turbine #194	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS
Use Type of Construction	General
Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing
Length Width Height	Architect
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Alcinett
OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF	REPRESENTATIVE
APPLICATION IS HEREBY Y APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 11-1-15
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY	PERMIT NO. 62-196
ZONING/BUILDING PI	ERMIT APPLICATION
APPLICANT	SITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	Attached X Attached
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	est. cost==
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00 Application Fee: \$50.00
Legal Owner William L Reppe	Application rec. 354.44
Legal Description S1/2N1/2 17-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00
Section 17 Township 119 Range 58 Parcel ID 4649	
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance	
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	
New Building J Addition	
Move On/Relocate Change In Use	
X Other/Specify Wind Turbine #192	
	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS
Use Type of Construction Wind Farm	General Wanzek
	Sewer Plumbing
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect
OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF	RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- F CLARK COUNTY. REPRESENTATIVE
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	DISAPPROVED Date 1(-1-1)
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	